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EESTI HOTUhROSSIKLURE

THE ART OF OIL*SINCE 1936

L0DINOL

ERHK

EESTI HOUhROSSIKLUBE

Eesti Hobikrossiklubi KV III etapp 2024

Sorted on Laps'

MX PRO; MX JUNIOR

2. Voistlussoit 18 minutit + 2 ringi

Race (18:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:15:50

Kihli Motokeskus, Tiiri 1.610 km ._._.
08/06/2024 16:55 ......

Pos No. _ Name Class Model Entrant Laps Diff Gap Best Tm Points
1 61 Meico VETTIK MXPRO 12 1:50.074 25
2 75 Hardi ROOSIORG MX PRO Sahkar KTM Racing 12 123 1.236 1:49.928 22
3 5 Indrek MAGI MX PRO Mégi RC 12 10966 9.730 1:50.592 20
4 411 Erki KAHRO MX PRO Kahro Racing 12 1247 1.510 1:51.660 19
5 733 Kaarel TILK MX PRO SBmerpalu Motoklubi 12 23601 11.125 1:51.212 18
6 12 Romeo PIKAND MX Junior KTL Racing 12 51967 28366 1:53.243 25
7 44 Mikk Martin LOHMUS  wowner 12 ses ey 1:53.923 22
8 1 Kairo KATKOSILT MX PRO RedMoto Racing 12 57512 1.878 1:53.546 17
9 92 Tristan UIGA MX Junior KTL Racing 12  593%8 1.886 1:54.560 20
10 732 Tristen MARDO MX Junior 12 10953 20555 1:52.806 19
11 734 Kaspar UIBU MX Junior 12 121007 195 1:56.461 18
12 715 Enriko PEILMAN MX Junior 12 1292 1o 1:56.200 17
13 720 Robin RAUDSEPP MX Junior 12 vt 19579 1:56.932 16
14 10 Christopher TALLI WX PRO 12  uso407 787 1:59.049 16
i5 622 Karl KIIL MX Junior KTL Racing 12 154900 4493 1:59.657 15
16 255 Kennert NURJA MX Junior Motoworks 12 157403 2.503 1:59.663 14
17 20  Marko MOORITS MX Junior KTL Racing 11 e 1w 1:59.157 13
18 108 Gren LAHT MX Junior Arctic Sport 11 it 1842 2:00.290 12
19 930 Madis LEPIKOV MX PRO Térva Motoklubi 11 1lap 12.588 2:01.492 15
20 116  Silver ROMANDI MX Junior KTL Racing 11 it 103540 2:07.667 11
21 65 Gregor ALLIKAS MX Junior KTL Racing 1  uieps 10Leps 0
Not classified
DNS 276 Hendrik URBANIK MX Junior DNS 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
1.236 52.001 1:49.928 52.725 75 - Hardi ROOSIORG
Orbits
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MX PRO; MX JUNIOR

2. Voistlussoit 18 minutit + 2 ringi

Race (18:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:15:50

Kihli Motokeskus, Tiiri 1.610 km
08/06/2024 16:55 .

_

I
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:53.718 +2.058 16:23:16.027 9 1:56.241 +2.318 16:33:06.964
(651) Meico VETTIK 5 1:51.755 +0.095 16:25:07.782 10 1:58.103 +4.180 16:35:05.067
1 16:17:36.099 6 1:52.217 +0.557 16:26:59.999 11 1:58.663 +4.740 16:37:03.730
2 1:50.074 16:19:26.173 7 1:52.208 +0.548 16:28:52.207 12 1:57.341 +3.418 16:39:01.071
3 1:51.446 +1.372 16:21:17.619 8 1:52.450 +0.790 16:30:44.657
4 1:50.639 +0.565 16:23:08.258 9 1:52.278 +0.618 16:32:36.935 (1) Kairo KATKOSILT
5 1:52.003 +1.929 16:25:00.261 10 1:53.502 +1.842 16:34:30.437 1 16:17:42.589
6 1:52.090 42,016 16:26:52.351 11 1:53.585 +1.925 16:36:24.022 2 1:53.699 +0.153 16:19:36.288
7 1:51.856 +1.782 16:28:44.207 12 1:53.891 +2.231 16:38:17.913 3 1:53.546 16:21:29.834
8 1:52.713 +2.639 16:30:36.920 4 1:53.790 +0.244 16:23:23.624
9 1:51.553 +1.479 16:32:28.473 (733) Kaarel TILK 5 1:54.084 +0.538 16:25:17.708
10 1:52.184 +2.110 16:34:20.657 1 16:17:40.479 6 1:55.287 +1.741 16:27:12.995
11 1:53.302 +3.228 16:36:13.959 2 1:53.095 +1.883 16:19:33.574 7 1:55.796 +2.250 16:29:08.791
12 1:51.478 +1.404 16:38:05.437 3 1:53.185 +1.973 16:21:26.759 8 1:57.815 +4.269 16:31:06.606
4 1:52.267 +1.055 16:23:19.026 9 1:57.788 +4.242 16:33:04.394
(75) Hardi ROOSIORG 5 1:51.243 +0.031 16:25:10.269 10 2:00.056 +6.510 16:35:04.450
1 16:17:40.209 6 1:51.212 16:27:01.481 11 1:58.726 +5.180 16:37:03.176
2 1:52.666 +2.738 16:19:32.875 7 1:51.838 +0.626 16:28:53.319 12 1:59.773 +6.227 16:39:02.949
3 1:51.497 +1.569 16:21:24.372 8 1:51.905 +0.693 16:30:45.224
4  1:49.928 16:23:14.300 9 1:52.838 +1.626 16:32:38.062 (92) Tristan UIGA
5 1:50.884 +0.956 16:25:05.184 10 1:53.057 +1.845 16:34:31.119 1 16:17:44.083
6 1:50.532 +0.604 16:26:55.716 11 1:53.400 +2.188 16:36:24.519 2 1:57.075 +2.515 16:19:41.158
7 1:50.852 +0.924 16:28:46.568 12 2:04.519 +13.307 16:38:29.038 3 1:55.401 +0.841 16:21:36.559
8 1:52.317 +2.389 16:30:38.885 4 1:54.560 16:23:31.119
9 1:51.405 +1.477 16:32:30.290 (12) Romeo PIKAND 5 1:55.302 +0.742 16:25:26.421
10 1:52.220 42,292 16:34:22.510 1 16:17:39.383 6 1:55.653 +1.003 16:27:22.074
11 1:52.082 42,154 16:36:14.592 2 1:53.338 +0.095 16:19:32.721 7 1:55.342 +0.782 16:29:17.416
12 1:52.081 +2.153 16:38:06.673 3 1:53.243 16:21:25.964 8 1:56.095 +1.535 16:31:13.511
4 1:55.081 +1.838 16:23:21.045 9 1:56.821 +2.261 16:33:10.332
(5) Indrek MAGI 5 1:54.063 +0.820 16:25:15.108 10 1:58.431 +3.871 16:35:08.763
1 16:17:37.524 6 1:55.182 +1.939 16:27:10.290 11 1:57.677 +3.117 16:37:06.440
2 1:50.592 16:19:28.116 7 1:56.562 +3.319 16:29:06.852 12 1:58.395 +3.835 16:39:04.835
3 1:51.132 +0.540 16:21:19.248 8 1:57.426 +4.183 16:31:04.278
4 1:53.483 +2.891 16:23:12.731 9 1:58.341 +5.098 16:33:02.619 (732) Tristen MARDO
5 1:52.077 +1.485 16:25:04.808 10 1:57.740 +4.497 16:35:00.359 1 16:17:51.006
6 1:52.577 +1.985 16:26:57.385 11 1:58.233 +4.990 16:36:58.592 2 1:56.828 +4.022 16:19:47.834
7 1:52.365 +1.773 16:28:49.750 12 1:58.812 +5.569 16:38:57.404 3  1:52.806 16:21:40.640
8 1:52.505 +1.913 16:30:42.255 4 1:55.635 +2.829 16:23:36.275
9 1:53.033 +2.441 16:32:35.288 (454) Mikk Martin LOHMUS 5 1:53.609 +0.803 16:25:29.884
10 1:54.134 +3.542 16:34:29.422 1 16:17:43.509 6 1:55.157 +2.351 16:27:25.041
11 1:53.797 +3.205 16:36:23.219 2 1:55.754 +1.831 16:19:39.263 7 1:56.081 +3.275 16:29:21.122
12 1:53.184 +2.592 16:38:16.403 3 1:53.923 16:21:33.186 8 1:55.643 +2.837 16:31:16.765
4 1:54.121 +0.198 16:23:27.307 9 1:57.449 +4.643 16:33:14.214
(411) Erki KAHRO 5 1:53.971 +0.048 16:25:21.278 10 1:57.204 +4.398 16:35:11.418
1 16:17:37.957 6 1:56.693 +2.770 16:27:17.971 11 1:56.784 +3.978 16:37:08.202
2 1:51.660 16:19:29.617 7 1:56.146 +2.223 16:29:14.117 12 2:17.188 +24.382 16:39:25.390
3 1:52.692 +1.032 16:21:22.309 8 1:56.606 +2.683 16:31:10.723
Orbits
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MX PRO; MX JUNIOR

2. Voistlussoit 18 minutit + 2 ringi

Race (18:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:15:50

Kihli Motokeskus, Tiiri 1.610 km
08/06/2024 16:55 .

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(784) Kaspar UIBU 5 2:00.555 +1.506 16:25:47.127 10 2:05.131 +5.974 16:36:07.566
1 16:17:47.133 6 1:59.632 +0.583 16:27:46.759 11 2:07.203 +8.046 16:38:14.769
2 1:58.880 +2.419 16:19:46.013 7 2:00.312 +1.263 16:29:47.071
3 1:58.835 +2.374 16:21:44.848 8 2:00.231 +1.182 16:31:47.302 (108) Gren LAHT
4 1:58.090 +1.629 16:23:42.938 9 2:01.480 +2.431 16:33:48.782 1 16:17:53.905
5 1:56.856 +0.395 16:25:39.794 10  2:02.103 +3.054 16:35:50.885 2 2:01.097 +0.807 16:19:55.002
6 1:56.461 16:27:36.255 11 2:01.311 +2.262 16:37:52.196 3 2:00.290 16:21:55.292
7 1:56.983 +0.522 16:29:33.238 12 2:03.648 +4.599 16:39:55.844 4 2:04.380 +4.090 16:23:59.672
8 1:57.203 +0.742 16:31:30.441 5 2:02.599 +2.309 16:26:02.271
9 1:58.797 +2.336 16:33:29.238 (622) Karl KIIL 6 2:03.069 +2.779 16:28:05.340
10 1:59.798 +3.337 16:35:29.036 1 16:17:47.968 7 2:02.616 +2.326 16:30:07.956
11 1:59.369 42.908 16:37:28.405 2 2:00.357 +0.700 16:19:48.325 8 2:03.711 +3.421 16:32:11.667
12 1:58.939 +2.478 16:39:27.344 3 1:59.657 16:21:47.982 9 2:05.551 +5.261 16:34:17.218
4 2:00.922 +1.265 16:23:48.904 10 2:07.513 +7.223 16:36:24.731
(715) Enriko PEILMAN 5 2:00.121 +0.464 16:25:49.025 11 2:08.462 +8.172 16:38:33.193
1 16:17:46.660 6 2:00.844 +1.187 16:27:49.869
2 1:57.096 +0.896 16:19:43.756 7 2:01.133 +1.476 16:29:51.002 (930) Madis LEPIKOV
3 1:56.200 16:21:39.956 8 2:00.617 +0.960 16:31:51.619 1 16:17:52.694
4 1:58.886 42,686 16:23:38.842 9 2:01.670 +2.013 16:33:53.289 2 2:01.492 16:19:54.186
5 1:56.316 +0.116 16:25:35.158 10  2:02.392 +2.735 16:35:55.681 3 2:02.610 +1.118 16:21:56.796
6 1:56.811 +0.611 16:27:31.969 11 2:02.145 +2.488 16:37:57.826 4 2:03.946 +2.454 16:24:00.742
7 1:57.736 +1.536 16:29:29.705 12 2:02.511 +2.854 16:40:00.337 5 2:02.825 +1.333 16:26:03.567
8 1:58.570 +2.370 16:31:28.275 6 2:02.947 +1.455 16:28:06.514
9 2:00.150 +3.950 16:33:28.425 (255) Kennert NURJA 7 2:03.585 +2.093 16:30:10.099
10 1:59.177 +2.977 16:35:27.602 1 16:17:49.715 8 2:05.397 +3.905 16:32:15.496
11 2:00.495 +4.295 16:37:28.097 2 2:00.096 +0.433 16:19:49.811 9 2:07.747 +6.255 16:34:23.243
12 2:00.292 +4.092 16:39:28.389 3 2:00.240 +0.577 16:21:50.051 10  2:12.019 +10.527 16:36:35.262
4 1:59.663 16:23:49.714 11 2:10.519 +9.027 16:38:45.781
(720) Robin RAUDSEPP 5 1:59.729 +0.066 16:25:49.443
1 16:17:50.214 6 2:01.969 +2.306 16:27:51.412 (116) Silver ROMANDI
2 1:59.301 42,369 16:19:49.515 7 2:00.731 +1.068 16:29:52.143 1 16:17:58.802
3 1:57.836 +0.904 16:21:47.351 8 2:00.975 +1.312 16:31:53.118 2 2:07.744 +0.077 16:20:06.546
4 1:56.947 +0.015 16:23:44.298 9 2:00.675 +1.012 16:33:53.793 3  2:07.667 16:22:14.213
5 1:56.932 16:25:41.230 10  2:04.083 +4.420 16:35:57.876 4 2:08.339 +0.672 16:24:22.552
6 1:58.183 +1.251 16:27:39.413 11 2:02.472 +2.809 16:38:00.348 5 2:09.352 +1.685 16:26:31.904
7 1:59.934 +3.002 16:29:39.347 12 2:02.492 +2.829 16:40:02.840 6 2:08.930 +1.263 16:28:40.834
8 2:00.662 +3.730 16:31:40.009 7 2:15.134 +7.467 16:30:55.968
9 2:00.331 +3.399 16:33:40.340 (20) Marko MOORITS 8 2:13.004 +5.337 16:33:08.972
10 2:01.905 +4.973 16:35:42.245 1 16:17:50.866 9 2:11.952 +4.285 16:35:20.924
11 2:01.744 +4.812 16:37:43.989 2 2:00.396 +1.239 16:19:51.262 10 2:08.961 +1.294 16:37:29.885
12 2:03.979 +7.047 16:39:47.968 3 1:59.157 16:21:50.419 11 2:19.436 +11.769 16:39:49.321
4 2:00.470 +1.313 16:23:50.889
(10) Christopher TALLI 5 2:00.215 +1.058 16:25:51.104 (65) Gregor ALLIKAS
1 16:17:45.748 6 2:01.128 +1.971 16:27:52.232 1 16:17:53.631
2 1:59.049 16:19:44.797 7 2:01.684 +2.527 16:29:53.916
3 1:59.574 +0.525 16:21:44.371 8 2:03.623 +4.466 16:31:57.539
4 2:02.201 +3.152 16:23:46.572 9 2:04.896 +5.739 16:34:02.435
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